Technical Information
THORX Motors
CLM S
Revision history Table of revisions
Date Changed Rev
March 2024 First edition 0101

Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM S
Ordering Information
© Danfoss | March 2024 BC476558514095en-000101 | 31
Model Code (G-H-I-J)
P3P2P1ONM2M1LKJ3J2J1IHGFEDCBA
G – Drive shaft
Code Type Description
A08 Splined shaft Ø60 ANSI B92.1
A13 Ø68.5 ANSI B92.1
S11 Sprocket shaft
(ANSI B29.1)
Sprocket shaft - 9 teeth
S13 Sprocket shaft - 11 teeth
S14 Sprocket shaft - 12 teeth
S15 Sprocket shaft - 14 teeth
H – Brake options
Code Description
NN Without brake
SA 2,200 Nm spring applied hydraulic release multi-disc holding brake (ISO10265)
I – Sealing options
Code Description
F FKM (Viton) high temperature seal – Standard sealing
J1 – Porting options – Inlet ports
Code Type Description
1B Metric threads ISO Metric 6149-1, M22 x 1.5
1C ISO Metric 6149-1, M27 x 2.0
2A BSP threads ISO 1179-1, G 1/2 BSP
2B ISO 1179-1, G 3/4 BSP
3A UNF threads UNF (SAE J514), 3/4 " - 16 UNF
3C UN (SAE J514), 1 1/16 " - 12 UN
J2 – Porting options – Case drain port
Code Type Description
C Metric threads ISO Metric 6149-1, M18 x 1.5
F BSP threads ISO 1179-1, G 3/8 BSP
I UNF threads UNF (SAE J514), 3/4 " - 16 UNF
J3 – Porting options – Brake release & Two-speed ports
Code Type Description
B Metric threads ISO Metric 6149-1, M16 x 1.5
E BSP threads ISO 1179-1, G 1/4 BSP
I UNF threads UNF (SAE J514), 9/16 " - 18 UNF
Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM S
Ordering Information
32 | © Danfoss | March 2024 BC476558514095en-000101
Model Code (K-L-M)
P3P2P1ONM2M1LKJ3J2J1IHGFEDCBA
K – Speed sensor
Code Description
N Without speed sensor
R Speed sensor Ready
A Danfoss Speed sensor with 120 pulses/rev., DEUTSCH 6-Pin DTM 04 connector
L – Valve options
Code Type Description
NN No flushing No flushing
CA Closed circuit systems1) Ø0.8mm orifice, 2.7 l/min flow at 24 bar
CB Ø1.4mm orifice, 5.6 l/min flow at 24 bar
CC Ø1.2mm orifice x 2, 7.6 l/min flow at 24 bar
CD Ø1.4mm orifice x 2, 9.5 l/min flow at 24 bar
1) Cracking pressure = 10.34 bar
M1 – Paint options – Color
Code Description
NN No paint
SB Standard black primer
M2 – Paint options – Masking
Code Type Description
NN No paint No masking
10 Painted Shaft and Mounting flange
Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM S
Ordering Information
© Danfoss | March 2024 BC476558514095en-000101 | 33
Model Code (N-O-P)
P3P2P1ONM2M1LKJ3J2J1IHGFEDCBA
N – Packaging
Code Description
SP Single pack
O – Name tag
Code Description
DD Danfoss name tag - with data matrix
P1 – Special features – Internal
Code Description
NN None
P2 – Special features – External
Code Description
NN None
P3 – Special features – Other
Code Description
NN None
Technical Information
THORX Motors CLM S
Ordering Information
34 | © Danfoss | March 2024 BC476558514095en-000101
Danfoss Power Solutions is a global manufacturer and supplier of high-quality hydraulic and
electric components. We specialize in providing state-of-the-art technology and solutions
that excel in the harsh operating conditions of the mobile off-highway market as well as the
marine sector. Building on our extensive applications expertise, we work closely with you to
ensure exceptional performance for a broad range of applications. We help you and other
customers around the world speed up system development, reduce costs and bring vehicles
and vessels to market faster.
Danfoss Power Solutions – your strongest partner in mobile hydraulics and mobile
electrification.
Go to www.danfoss.com for further product information.
We offer you expert worldwide support for ensuring the best possible solutions for
outstanding performance. And with an extensive network of Global Service Partners, we also
provide you with comprehensive global service for all of our components.
Local address:
Danfoss
Power Solutions GmbH & Co. OHG
Krokamp 35
D-24539 Neumünster, Germany
Phone: +49 4321 871 0
Danfoss